Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
November - 2019

Billing Categories POk P
(Billing categories below do not match November Yearto  Time Year To Date November Yeéarto — Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Violent Criminal Code 19 253 15.9 4,022.7 14 234 15.9 3,720.6
Property Crime Violations 45 1,007 6.8 6,847.6 74 936 6.8 6,364.8
RisnCinnalcedagolations 6 192 7.9 1,516.8 14 167 7.9 1,319.3
(Excluding traffic)
Drug Possession 4 55 6.4 352.0 8 86 6.4 550.4
Drugs 0 2 37.0 74.0 1 10 37.0 370.0
Statutes & Acts 34 437 3.3 1,442.1 43 460 3.3 1,518.0
Operational 250 3,691 3.6 13,287.6 318 3,858 3.6 13,888.8
Operational2 185 2,197 1.3 2,856.1 144 1,452 1.3 1,887.6
Traffic 76 591 34 2,009.4 84 654 34 2,223.6
619 8,425 32,408.3 700 7,857 31,843.1
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County

November - 2019

Billing Categories 2019 2018
([2lTng) EEREGEES AR COMITMERET I (214 oW Ny Year To Date November Yearto — Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Violent Manslaughter 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 0 0.0
Criminal Code )
pesualassauitiing 0 1 15.9 15.9 1 1 15.9 15.9
Weapon
Sexual Assault 3 30 15.9 477.0 4 28 15.9 445.2
Sexual Interference 2 4 15.9 63.6 1 15.9 15.9
Invitati_on to Sexual 0 0 0.0 0 3 15.9 477
Touching
Sexual Exploitation 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 2 15.9 31.8
Non-Consensual
Distribution of 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 1 15.9 15.9
Intimate Images
Aggravated Assault- 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 0 0.0
Level 3
Assault With Weapon
or Causing Bodily 3 29 15.9 461.1 1 37 15.9 588.3
Harm-Level 2
Assault-Level 1 7 113 15.9 1,796.7 4 94 15.9 1,494.6
D!scharge Firearm 0 0 0.0 0 1 15.9 15.9
with Intent
Using firearm (or
Ll ek, [ 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 0 0.0
commission of
offence
Pointing a Firearm 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 0 0.0
Assault Peace Officer 3 15.9 47.7 0 0 0.0
Assault Peace Officer
w/weapon Bodily 1 1 15.9 15.9 0 0 0.0
Harm
Other Assaults /
Admin Noxious thing 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 0 0.0
Forcible confinement 0 2 15.9 31.8 0 0 0.0
fobbepgbliaster 0 1 15.9 15.9 0 3 15.9 47.7
code
RN 0 7 15.9 111.3 1 3 15.9 477
of Violence
Robbery - Other 5 15.9 79.5 0 3 15.9 47.7
Extortion 1 15.9 15.9 0 1 15.9 15.9
Criminal Harassment 13 15.9 206.7 0 12 15.9 190.8
LRI 0 9 15.9 143.1 1 13 15.9 206.7
ommunications
Utter Threats -Master 0 0 0.0 0 3 15.9 477
code
pher Threats o 1 27 15.9 4293 2 28 15.9 4452
erson
Total 19 253 15.9 4,022.7 14 234 15.9 3,720.6
Property Crime = Arson - Auto 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 1 6.8 6.8

Violations
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
November - 2019

Billing Categories 2019 2018

([2ling) EEREGEES AR COMIITERET I (214 oW Wy Year To Date November Yearto — Time Year To Date

traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours

Property Crime = Arson - Building 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 0 0.0

Violations Arson - Others 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 0 0.0
Break & Enter 2 106 6.8 720.8 8 84 6.8 571.2
Hg&i‘g’fu' [Ladueling 0 0 0.0 1 4 6.8 27.2
o Z"’;';nﬁ‘sE”ter ) 0 4 6.8 27.2 0 1 6.8 6.8
Ig‘:g Seigaste] 0 4 6.8 27.2 0 0 0.0
Theft Over -
Construction Site 0 1 68 68 0 4 68 272
Theft Over - Trailers 0 5 6.8 34.0 1 7 6.8 47.6
Thet Over - Other 0 9 6.8 61.2 0 5 6.8 34.0
(T\;‘:;fsg‘)’er ol 2 4 6.8 27.2 0 1 6.8 6.8
Theft of - Mail 0 2 6.8 13.6 0 5 6.8 34.0
Theft FROM Motor
Vehicle Over $5,000 0 0 0.0 1 3 6.8 204
Theft of Motor Vehicle 1 42 6.8 285.6 1 23 6.8 156.4
Theft of - Automobile 0 32 6.8 217.6 1 34 6.8 231.2
Theft of - Trucks 0 47 6.8 319.6 4 49 6.8 333.2
Theft of - Motorcycles 0 10 6.8 68.0 0 15 6.8 102.0
et of - Snow 0 2 6.8 136 2 2 6.8 136
et of - All Terrain 0 8 6.8 54.4 2 15 6.8 102.0
|t of - Farm 0 4 6.8 27.2 0 3 6.8 20.4
Theft of -
Construction Vehicles 1 3 6.8 20.4 0 0 0.0
Jneft of - Other Motor 2 4 6.8 27.2 0 3 6.8 20.4
Theft Under -master 0 8 6.8 54.4 1 12 6.8 81.6
Egﬁ‘;;“m”:nir AL 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 1 6.8 6.8
Theft Under -
Construction Site 0 4 68 212 0 0 0.0
Theft under - Bicycles 1 13 6.8 88.4 2 12 6.8 81.6
Theft under - Building 0 4 6.8 27.2 0 0 0.0
Loeft under - 0 7 6.8 476 2 4 6.8 27.2
Theft under - Trailers 0 5 6.8 34.0 3 12 6.8 81.6
Ther under - Other 3 74 6.8 503.2 4 89 6.8 605.2
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
November - 2019

Billing Categories 2019 2018
([2ling) EEREGEES AR COMIITERET I (214 oW Wy Year To Date November Yearto — Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Property Crime = Theft under - Boat 0 3 6.8 20.4 0 1 6.8 6.8
Violations (Vessel) ’ ' ' '
Theft under - Boat 0 1 6.8 6.8 1 3 6.8 20.4
Motor
e Lndets 4 54 6.8 367.2 4 34 6.8 231.2
Gasoline Drive-off
Theft FROM Motor
Vehicle Under $5,000 1 94 6.8 639.2 9 73 6.8 496.4
Theft Under $5,000
[SHOPLIFTING] 3 38 6.8 258.4 4 35 6.8 238.0
Possession of Stolen
Goods over $5,000 3 11 6.8 74.8 0 13 6.8 88.4
Possession of Stolen
Goods under $5,000 1 7 6.8 47.6 0 6 6.8 40.8
Fraud -Master code 0 4 6.8 27.2 0 3 6.8 20.4
Fraud -
Steal/Forge/Poss./ 0 10 6.8 68.0 0 11 6.8 74.8
Use Credit Card
Fraud - False
Pretence < = $5,000 2 6 6.8 40.8 0 4 6.8 27.2
AT el B 0 5 6.8 34.0 0 2 6.8 13.6
Uttering
Fraud - Account 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 0 0.0
closed
Fra_ud - Fraud through 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 1 6.8 6.8
mails
Fraud -Money/
property/security > 1 10 6.8 68.0 1 9 6.8 61.2
$5,000
Fraud -Money/
property/security <= 1 40 6.8 272.0 4 51 6.8 346.8
$5,000
Fraud - Other 6 67 6.8 455.6 1 46 6.8 312.8
Personation with
Intent (fraud) 0 3 6.8 20.4 0 1 6.8 6.8
False Pretence -other 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 0 0.0
pleach ot 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 1 6.8 6.8
(fraud-corruption)
Fraud - False
Pretence > $5,000 1 3 6.8 204 0 1 6.8 6.8
Identity Theft 0 0 0.0 0 2 6.8 13.6
Identity Fraud 1 6 6.8 40.8 1 5 6.8 34.0
plschiefnasia] 7 178 6.8 1,210.4 12 191 6.8 1,298.8
code
Mischief [Graffiti -
Non Gang Related] 0 12 6.8 81.6 3 11 6.8 74.8
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Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match

traditional crime groupings) November
Property Crime = Willful act/omission
Violations likely to cause 0
mischief
Interfere with lawful
use, enjoyment of 0
property
Property Damage 2
Total 45
Other Criminal | Prostitution -
Code Communicate public 0
Violations place/view
(Exc_:ludlng Offensive Weapons-
traffic) :
Possession of 0
Weapons
Offensive Weapons- 0
Carry concealed
Offensive Weapons-
Other Offensive 0
Weapons
Offensive Weapons-
Other Weapons 1
Offences
Bail Violations - 0
Master code
Bail Violations - Fail 4
To Comply
Bail Violations - Fail 0
To Appear
Bail Violations - 0
Appearance Notice
Bail Violations - 0
Others
Bail Violations - 0
Disobey Summons
Bail Violations - 0
Recognizance
Possession Of 0
Counterfeit Money
Uttering Counterfeit 0
Money
Counterfeit Money - 0
Others
Disturb the Peace 1
Indecent acts -Master 0
code
Indecent acts -Other 0
Child Pornography -
Possess child 0

pornography

Report Content Last Updated:
2020/01/11

Haldimand County

Year to
Date

36
1,007

52

November - 2019

2019
Time Year To Date
Standard  Weighted Hours

6.8 6.8
6.8 54.4
6.8 2448
6.8 6,847.6
7.9 7.9
7.9 23.7
7.9 7.9
7.9 39.5
7.9 23.7
7.9 15.8
79 410.8
7.9 7.9
7.9 7.9
7.9 55.3
7.9 7.9
7.9 31.6

0.0

0.0
7.9 39.5
7.9 284.4

0.0
7.9 23.7
7.9 23.7

Report generated by:
Clark, Paul

Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

November

74

Year to
Date

34
936

39

2018
Time Year To Date
Standard  Weighted Hours

0.0
6.8 61.2
6.8 231.2
6.8 6,364.8

0.0
7.9 31.6
7.9 7.9
7.9 23.7
7.9 15.8
7.9 23.7
7.9 308.1

0.0
7.9 7.9
7.9 63.2

0.0
7.9 23.7
7.9 15.8
7.9 47.4
7.9 31.6
7.9 316.0
7.9 7.9
7.9 15.8

0.0
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County

November - 2019

Billing Categories 2019 2018
([2ling) EEREGEES AR COMIITERET I (214 oW Wy Year To Date November Yearto — Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Other Criminal = Child Pornography -
Code Making or distributing 0 3 7.9 23.7 0 0 0.0
Violations .
(Excluding Public Morals 0 1 7.9 7.9 0 1 7.9 7.9
traffic) Trespass at Night 0 8 7.9 63.2 1 8 7.9 63.2
Fail to Attend Court 0 7.9 15.8 0 1 7.9 7.9
Breach of Probation 0 36 7.9 284.4 2 26 7.9 205.4
Disobey court
order/Misconduct 0 2 7.9 15.8 0 0 0.0
executing process
Obstruct
Justice/Fabricate 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.9 7.9
Evidence
b chictes 0 3 7.9 23.7 0 4 7.9 31.6
mislead peace officer
Contraband Tobacco 0 5 7.9 39.5 0 4 7.9 31.6
Utter Threats to 0 5 79 158 0 0 0.0
damage property
Animals - Kill or injure 0 0.0 0 1 7.9 7.9
Animals - Cruelty 0 1 7.9 7.9 1 2 7.9 15.8
Instruments and
literature for illicit drug 0 1 7.9 7.9 0 0 0.0
use
Total 6 192 7.9 1,516.8 14 167 7.9 1,319.3
Drug Possession Heroin 0 0.0 0 2 6.4 12.8
SR Possession Cocaine 1 2 6.4 12.8 0 2 6.4 12.8
Possession Other
Controlled Drugs and 0 6 6.4 38.4 0 3 6.4 19.2
Substance Act
Possession Cannabis 0 0 0.0 0 7 6.4 44.8
Possession -
Methamphetamine 1 3 6.4 19.2 1 1 6.4 6.4
(Crystal Meth)
Possession 0 Opioid
(other than heroin) 0 2 6.4 128 0 0 0.0
Lo eaed 2 42 6.4 268.8 5 57 6.4 364.8
occurrence
Overdose 0 0 0.0 2 14 6.4 89.6
Total 4 55 6.4 352.0 8 86 6.4 550.4
Drugs Trafficking Heroin 0 0 0.0 1 2 37.0 74.0
Trafficking Cocaine 0 0 0.0 0 2 37.0 74.0
Trafficking Other
Controlled Drugs and 0 1 37.0 37.0 0 4 37.0 148.0
Substance Act
Trafficking Cannabis 0 0 0.0 0 1 37.0 37.0
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Drugs

Statutes &
Acts

Operational

Production Cannabis
(Marihuana)
(Cultivation)

DRUG Operation -
Residential Lab

Total

Youth Criminal
Justice Act (YCJA)

Landlord/Tenant
Mental Health Act

Mental Health Act -
No contact with Police

Mental Health Act -
Attempt Suicide

Mental Health Act O
Threat of Suicide

Mental Health Act -
Voluntary Transport

Mental Health Act -
Placed on Form

Custody Dispute

Trespass To Property
Act

Family Law Act -
Other

Total
Animal -Master code

Animal - Left in
Vehicle

Animal Rabid
Animal Bite
Animal Stray
Animal Injured
Animal - Other

Animal - Dog Owners
Liability Act

Alarm -Master code
Alarm -Others
Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Person
Homeless Person
Phone -Master code

Phone -Nuisance - No
Charges Laid

Report Content Last Updated:
2020/01/11

November

16
14

Haldimand County

Year to
Date

77
121

20

61

37

32

80

437

17

12

21
27
58

15
362
319

26

November - 2019
2019

Time
Standard

Year To
Weighted

37.0

37.0

3.3
3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3
3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3
3.6

3.6

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

3.6

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

3.6

Date
Hours

0.0

37.0
74.0
0.0

2541
399.3

16.5

66.0

201.3

1221

105.6
9.9

264.0

3.3

1,442.1
7.2

61.2

43.2
28.8
75.6
97.2
208.8

32.4

3.6
54.0
1,303.2
1,148.4
3.6
21.6

93.6

Report generated by:
Clark, Paul

November

14

43

-

@ N N O

29
27

Year to
Date

10

74
125

22

49

35

26

125

460

18

16
26
62

30
438
283

58

2018

Time Year To Date
Standard  Weighted Hours
37.0 37.0
0.0
37.0 370.0
3.3 3.3
3.3 244.2
3.3 412.5
3.3 9.9
3.3 72.6
3.3 161.7
3.3 115.5
3.3 85.8
0.0
3.3 412.5
0.0
383 1,518.0
3.6 7.2
3.6 64.8
3.6 10.8
3.6 28.8
3.6 57.6
3.6 93.6
3.6 223.2
3.6 18.0
3.6 21.6
3.6 108.0
3.6 1,5676.8
3.6 1,018.8
0.0
3.6 10.8
3.6 208.8
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Operational

Phone -Obscene - No
Charges Laid

Phone -Threatening -
No Charges Laid

Phone -Other - No
Charges Laid

False Fire Alarm -
Building

Fire - Building
Fire - Vehicle
Fire - Other

Insecure Condition -
Building

Insecure Condition -
Others

Missing Person under
12

Missing Person 12 &
older

Missing Person
Located Under 12

Missing Person
Located 12 & older

Noise Complaint -
Master code

Noise Complaint -
Vehicle

Noise Complaint -
Residence

Noise Complaint -
Business

Noise Complaint -
Animal

Noise Complaint -
Others

Accident - non-MVC -
Master code

Accident - non-MVC -
Industrial

Accident - non-MVC -
Construction Site

Accident - non-MVC -
Commercial

Accident - non-MVC -
Public Property

Accident -non MVC -
Others

Report Content Last Updated:

2020/01/11

November

Haldimand County

Year to
Date

10

23
32

10

29

22

27

132

November - 2019
2019

Time Year To Date
Standard  Weighted Hours

3.6 3.6
3.6 14.4
3.6 36.0
3.6 3.6
3.6 82.8
3.6 115.2
3.6 14.4
3.6 36.0
3.6 10.8
3.6 18.0
3.6 104.4
3.6 28.8
3.6 79.2
3.6 97.2
3.6 324
3.6 475.2
3.6 10.8
3.6 32.4
3.6 93.6
3.6 10.8
3.6 7.2

0.0
3.6 14.4
3.6 3.6

0.0

Report generated by:
Clark, Paul

November

Year to
Date

15

23
26

14

11

42

21

14

96

13

14

28

2018
Time Year To Date
Standard  Weighted Hours

0.0
3.6 14.4
3.6 54.0
3.6 14.4
3.6 82.8
3.6 93.6
3.6 14.4
3.6 50.4
3.6 10.8
3.6 39.6
3.6 151.2
3.6 14.4
3.6 75.6
3.6 10.8
3.6 50.4
3.6 345.6
3.6 46.8
3.6 50.4
3.6 100.8

0.0
3.6 14.4
3.6 3.6

0.0

0.0
3.6 3.6
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Operational

Found Property -
Master code

Found - License Plate

Found - Computer,
parts & accessories

Found - Vehicle
Accessories

Found-Personal
Accessories

Found-Household
Property

Found-Jewellery

Found-Office
Machines &
Equipment

Found-
Radio, TV,Sound-
Reprod. Equip.

Found-Sporting
Goods, Hobby Equip.

Found-Bicycles
Found - Gun
Found-Others

Lost Property -Master
code

Lost License Plate

Lost Disabled Parking
Permit

Lost - Vehicle
Accessories

Lost-Personal
Accessories

Lost-Household
Property

Lost-Jewellery

Lost-
Radio,TV,Sound-
Reprod. Equip.

Lost-Sporting Goods,
Hobby Equip.

Lost - Gun
Lost-Others

Sudden Death -
master code

Sudden Death -
Accidental

Report Content Last Updated:

2020/01/11

November

10

0

Haldimand County

Year to
Date

45

4

2

30

21

26

November - 2019

2019

Time

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6
3.6
3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

Year To Date
Standard  Weighted Hours

162.0

14.4

7.2

0.0

108.0

32.4

3.6

3.6

10.8

3.6

25.2
3.6
75.6

93.6

32.4

0.0

7.2

108.0

18.0

0.0

3.6

3.6

0.0
46.8

0.0

0.0

Report generated by:
Clark, Paul

November

Year to
Date

19

9

0

44

11

10

22

17

18

2018
Time Year To Date
Standard  Weighted Hours

3.6 68.4
3.6 324

0.0
3.6 10.8
3.6 158.4
3.6 39.6
3.6 3.6

0.0
3.6 3.6

0.0
3.6 36.0
3.6 3.6
3.6 79.2
3.6 61.2
3.6 64.8
3.6 3.6
3.6 10.8
3.6 93.6
3.6 25.2
3.6 3.6
3.6 10.8

0.0
3.6 3.6
3.6 75.6
3.6 3.6
3.6 3.6
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
November - 2019

Billing Categories iUk S
(Billing categories below do not match November Yearto — Time Year To Date November Yearto — Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Operational Sudden Death - 1 6 3.6 21.6 0 1 3.6 3.6
Suicide
Sudden Death - 4 33 36 118.8 5 36 3.6 129.6
Natural Causes
Sudden Death - 2 12 36 43.2 1 11 3.6 39.6
Others
Suspicious Vehicle 18 194 3.6 698.4 4 177 3.6 637.2
Trouble with Youth 6 150 3.6 540.0 9 164 3.6 590.4
Medical Assistance - 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 0 0.0
Master code
Medical Assistance - 0 11 36 39.6 0 5 3.6 18.0
Other
Vehicle Recovered - 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
Master code
Vehicle Recovered = 1 36 36 129.6 4 47 3.6 169.2
Automobile
Vehicle Recovered - 2 36 36 129.6 1 32 3.6 115.2
Trucks
Vehicle Recovered - 0 2 3.6 7.2 0 1 3.6 3.6
Motorcycles
Vehicle Recovered -
All Terrain Veh 0 ° 36 180 ! ° 0 108
Vehicle Recovered - 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
Farm Vehicles
Vehicle Recovered -
Constr. Vehicle 0 ! 36 36 0 0 o0
Vehicle Recovered - 0 2 36 7.2 0 4 3.6 14.4
Other
Unwanted Persons 10 89 3.6 320.4 11 87 3.6 313.2
Neighbour Dispute 10 216 3.6 777.6 17 235 3.6 846.0
Bomb Threat 0 2 3.6 7.2 0 0 0.0
By-Law -Master code 0 5 3.6 18.0 0 0 0.0
Noise By-Law 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 6 3.6 21.6
Firearms (Discharge) 1 1 36 3.6 1 4 3.6 14.4
By-Law
Ether baioigalsie 9 110 3.6 396.0 24 128 36 460.8
aws
Traffic By-Law 3 46 3.6 165.6 2 11 3.6 39.6
Taxi By-Law 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 0 0.0
Assist Fire 2 21 3.6 75.6 2 23 3.6 82.8
Department
Assist Public 64 986 3.6 3,549.6 100 1,099 3.6 3,956.4
Distressed/Overdue 5 8 3.6 28.8 0 0 0.0
Motorist
Compassionate 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6

Message
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
November - 2019

Billing Categories 2019 2018
([2ling) EEREGEES AR COMIITERET I (214 oW Wy Year To Date November Yearto — Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Operational Family Dispute 25 241 3.6 867.6 25 253 3.6 910.8
Suspicious Package 0 4 3.6 14.4 0 3 3.6 10.8
Child Neglect 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 0 0.0
e 0 6 3.6 21.6 0 1 3.6 3.6
Demonstration
Total 250 3,691 3.6 13,287.6 318 3,858 3.6 13,888.8
Operational2 | False Alarm- 0 48 13 62.4 6 67 1.3 87.1
Accidental Trip
falsestianns 0 53 13 68.9 9 67 13 87.1
Malfunction
False Holdup Alarm-
Accidental Trip 3 10 1.3 13.0 1 3 1.3 3.9
False Ho_Idup Alarm- 0 1 13 13 0 2 13 26
Malfunction
False Alarm -Others 28 160 1.3 208.0 6 74 1.3 96.2
Ralse Alame 0 31 13 40.3 6 79 13 102.7
Cancelled
Keep the Peace 12 130 1.3 169.0 18 150 1.3 195.0
911 call / 911 hang up 20 863 1.3 1,121.9 73 788 1.3 1,024.4
g?;l hangupslodsl 22 237 1.3 308.1 13 86 1.3 111.8
SR s 100 664 13 863.2 12 136 13 176.8
Total 185 2,197 1.3 2,856.1 144 1,452 1.3 1,887.6
Traffic MVC (MOTOR
VEHICLE
COLLISION) -Master 1 3 34 10.2 0 6 34 20.4
code
MVC - Personal Injury
(MOTOR VEHICLE 7 61 34 207.4 5 44 34 149.6
COLLISION)
NAOE (] MR 11 16 176 3.4 598.4 20 219 3.4 744.6
Non Reportable
MVC - Prop. Dam.
Reportable (MOTOR
VEHICLE 48 268 34 911.2 54 302 34 1,026.8
COLLISION)
MVC - Prop. Dam.
Failed to Remain
(MOTOR VEHICLE 3 71 3.4 241.4 5 74 34 251.6
COLLISION)
MVC - Pers. Inj.
Failed To Remain
(MOTOR VEHICLE 1 4 3.4 13.6 0 2 34 6.8
COLLISION)
MVC - Fatal (MOTOR
VEHICLE 0 4 3.4 13.6 0 2 34 6.8
COLLISION)
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
November - 2019

Billing Categories 2019 2018
([2lTng) EEREGEES AR COMITMERET I (214 oW Ny Year To Date November Yearto — Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) Date  Standard Weighted Hours Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Traffic MVC - Others
(MOTOR VEHICLE 0 2 3.4 6.8 0 3 3.4 10.2
COLLISION)
Road Rage 0 2 3.4 6.8 0 2 3.4 6.8
Total 76 591 3.4 2,009.4 84 654 3.4 2,223.6
619 8,425 32,408.3 700 7,857 31,8431
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